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Master Permit No. : BL-21-01-6140

Description of Work:

Address: 29 SANTANDER AVE

BATHROOM $55,000.00

Contractor: DIAZ & RUSSELL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

) Master Permit and Sub Permits Open Inspection Actions
s

Printed on 6/10/2025 4:04:35PM

*RESIDENTIAL*INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR RENNOVATIONS WINDOWS ,DOORS ,NEW OPENINGS, NEW KITCHEN AND

Level No. Inspection Code Inspection Name

6 bl084 FINAL BUILDING

6 bl273 SHOP DRAWING - EXTERIOR DOORS

6 bl290 SHOP DRAWING - WINDOWS

6 bI358 WINDOW/DOOR ANCHORS 01 FLOOR - BUCK INSPECTION REQUIRED
6 bl375 WINDOW/DOOR BUCK 01 FLOOR - SHOP DRAWING REQUIRED

7 certificat CERT OF COMPLETION OR OCCUPANCY ISSUANCE

6 zn004 FINAL ZONING

Sub Permits Summary. (Final and Canceled Sub-permits are not included)

Sub Permit(s) Status Expiration Date
EL-21-02-7214 stop work 07/27/2022
PL-21-02-7259 stop work 07/27/2022
ME-21-03-7906 pending 09/01/2021

Sub Permit Open Inspection

Inspection Actions Code Inspection Name

EL-21-02-7214

Contractor: UNLIMITED ELECTRICAL TECH
el179

ME-21-03-7906

Contractor:
ppappl
calc fees2
me152
hi773
me001
zn004
me063
me086
me116
me133
fdsmok

PL-21-02-7259

Contractor: DIAZ & RUSSELL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
pl001
pl062
pl125

FINAL ELECTRICAL

APPLICATION/LICENSE/OWNERSHIP VERIFICATION
CALCULATE FEES

CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTOR TEST

FINAL HISTORICAL (BLDG PERMIT)

FINAL MECHANICAL

FINAL ZONING

MECHANICAL ROUGH A/C

MECHANICAL ROUGH DUCT

MECHANICAL ROUGH VENTILATION DUCTWORK
MECHANICAL SMOKE DUCT DETECTOR TEST
SMOKE EVACUATION TEST

FINAL PLUMBING
PLUMBING ROUGH
PLUMBING TUB SET & WATER PIPING




