

## **Master Permit and Sub Permits Open Inspection Actions**

Master Permit No. : BL-21-01-6140

Address: 29 SANTANDER AVE

Description of Work: \*RESIDENTIAL\*INTERIOR AND EXTERIOR RENNOVATIONS WINDOWS ,DOORS ,NEW OPENINGS, NEW KITCHEN AND

BATHROOM \$55,000.00

Contractor: DIAZ & RUSSELL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

Level No.	Inspection Code	Inspection Name	
6	bl084	FINAL BUILDING	
6	bl273	SHOP DRAWING - EXTERIOR DOORS	
6	bl290	SHOP DRAWING - WINDOWS	
6	bl358	WINDOW/DOOR ANCHORS 01 FLOOR - BUCK INSPECTION REQUIRED	
6	bl375	WINDOW/DOOR BUCK 01 FLOOR - SHOP DRAWING REQUIRED	
7	certificat	CERT OF COMPLETION OR OCCUPANCY ISSUANCE	
6	zn004	FINAL ZONING	

## Sub Permits Summary. (Final and Canceled Sub-permits are not included)

Sub Permit(s)	Status	Expiration Date
EL-21-02-7214	stop work	07/27/2022
PL-21-02-7259	stop work	07/27/2022
ME-21-03-7906	pending	09/01/2021
Sub Permit Open	Inspection	
Inspection Actions	Code	Inspection Name
EL-21-02-7214		
Contractor: UNLIMITED ELECT		
	el179	FINAL ELECTRICAL
ME-21-03-7906 Contractor:		
	ppappl	APPLICATION/LICENSE/OWNERSHIP VERIFICATION
	calc fees2	CALCULATE FEES
	me152	CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTOR TEST
	hi773	FINAL HISTORICAL (BLDG PERMIT)
	me001	FINAL MECHANICAL
	zn004	FINAL ZONING
	me063	MECHANICAL ROUGH A/C
	me086	MECHANICAL ROUGH DUCT
	me116	MECHANICAL ROUGH VENTILATION DUCTWORK
	me133	MECHANICAL SMOKE DUCT DETECTOR TEST
	fdsmok	SMOKE EVACUATION TEST
PL-21-02-7259		
Contractor: DIAZ & RUSSELL C	ONSTRUCTION COMPANY	
	pl001	FINAL PLUMBING
	pl062	PLUMBING ROUGH
	pl125	PLUMBING TUB SET & WATER PIPING